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Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Ovrl | Points
Rank | NAT | Name No.| PP E1[E2[ E3| E4| E5| E6| S1] S2| 53| S4] S5 |Points | Rank | Points| Rk [Behind
1| CHN | REN Qian 201B| 2.0| 88| 85| 8.0] 85| 8.5] 96| 9.0 9.0] 9.0] 85| 96| 52.20 1] 5220 1] 0.00
LIAN Junijie 301B| 2.0| 98| 9.0| 96| 85| 98| 8.5| 9.5| 9.5| 9.5| 95| 96| 55.20 1| 107.40| 1| 0.00
107B| 3.0| 85| 8.5| 96| 8| 7.5| 5| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 74.70 1| 182.10| 1| 0.00
407C| 3.2| 95| 9.5| 95| 86| 85| 8.0] 9.0| 85| 9.0| 9.0| 98| 85.44 1| 26754 1| 0.00
5253B| 3.2| 46| 9.5| 96| 86| 96| 8.0] 95| 9.0| 85| 9.0| 9.0| 85.44 1| 352.98| 1| 0.00
2| GBR | TOULSON Lois 201B| 2.0| 78] 7.0 86| 85| 88| 8.0| 85| 8.5] 8.5 8.5| 85| 48.60 8| 4860 8| 3.60
LEE Matthew 301B| 2.0| 75| 7.5| 75| 86| 8.0| 86| 80| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 8.0 48.00| =6| 96.60| 7| 10.80
107B| 3.0| 75| 8.0| 85| 86| 8.0| 88| #5| 8.0| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 70.20| =3| 166.80| 5| 15.30
407C| 3.2| 86| 8.0| 8:6| 86| 8.0| 86| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 76.80 3| 24360 2| 23.94
5253B| 3.2| 8:6| 8.0| 85| 70| 85| 8.0] 8:6| 8.5/ 8.5 8.5| 85| 79.68 2| 323.28| 2| 29.70
3| PRK | KIM Mi Rae 201B| 2.0| 88| 75| 7.5]| 7.5| 5| 76| 8.0] 8.0] =5| 7.5 86| 46.20] =11 46.20[=11] 6.00
HYON Il Myong 301B| 2.0| 65| 7.0| #5| 78| 7.5| 86| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 46.20 = 92.40| 11| 15.00
107B| 3.0| 8.0| 75| 86| 7.5| 5| 78| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 7.5| 86| 70.20| =3| 16260 9| 19.50
407C| 3.2| 5| 88| 7.5| 80| 85| 8.0] 8.5| 8.5| 85| 75| 8.0| 77.76 2| 240.36| 3| 27.18
5253B| 3.2| 75| 8.0| 8:6| 86| 85| 8.0] 8.0| 75| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 77.76 4| 318.12| 3| 34.86
4| RUS | TIMOSHININA Iuliia 401B| 2.0| 78| 7.5 75| 86| 8.0| 85| 86| 8.5] 8.5] 8.5] 85| 49.20] = 4920 =4| 3.00
MINIBAEYV Viktor 301B| 2.0| 78| 86| 7.5| 85| 8.5| 96| 8.5| 9.0| 86| 96| 8.5| 50.40 4| 99.60| 3| 7.80
107B| 3.0| 7.5| 8| #5| 5| 8.0| 86| 86| 8.0 8.0| 8.0| 88| 71.10 2| 170.70| 2| 11.40
207ci307c | 3.4 | 76| 75| 7.0| 55| 65| 5.5| 75| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 68.34 7| 239.04| 4| 2850
5253B | 3.2| 70| 7.0| 75| #5| 7.5| 75| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 76| 7.5| 71.04| =8| 310.08| 4| 42.90
5| CAN | BENFEITO Meaghan 301B| 2.0| 86| 8.0| 86| 7.0| 65| 76| 8.0 8.0 86| 75| 7.5| 46.20] =11| 46.20[=11| 6.00
ZSOMBOR-MURRAY/| 201B| 2.0| 85| 86| 8.0| 85| 88| 8.0] 9.0| 9.0| 96| 85| 8.5 51.00 3| 97.20| =5| 10.20
Nathan 107B| 3.0| 8.0| 75| 86| 68| 6.0| 65| 7.5| 8.0| 86| 65| 7.5 66.60 8| 163.80| =6| 18.30
407C| 3.2| 85| 0| 8.0| 65| 6.5| 65| 5| 8.0| 8.0| 7.5| 86| 72.96| =4| 236.76| 5| 30.78
5253B| 3.2| 86| 8.0| 86| 6.5| 58| 65| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 76| 7.5| 71.04| =8| 307.80| 5| 45.18
6| JPN | ITAHASHI Minami 103B| 2.0[ 86| 8.0| 85| 86| 8.0| 88| 85| 86| 8.5] 8.0] 85| 49.20] = 49.20| = 3.00
MURAKAMI Kazuki | 201B/3018 | 2.0 | 86| 8.0| 85| 5| 7.5| 5| 8.5| 88| 85| 8.0| 8.0 48.00| = 97.20| =5| 10.20
407C| 3.2| 7.5| 70| 75| 65| 6.5| 76| 75| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 70.08| =5| 167.28| 3| 14.82
107B| 3.0| 8| 7.5| 5| 76| 7.0| 75| 8.0| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 67.50 8| 234.78| 7| 3276
5253B| 3.2| 7.0| 5| 65| 76| 86| 7.5| 75| 8.0| 8.0| 7.5| 88| 72.96 7| 307.74| 6| 4524
7| AUS | WU Melissa 201B| 2.0| 80| 8.0| 86| =5| 7.5| #5| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5 85| 49.20| = 49.20| = 3.00
BEDGGOOD 301B| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 96| 86| 8.0| 86| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 9.0| 98| 52.20 2| 101.40| 2| 6.00
Domonic 107B| 3.0| 65| 6.5| 65| 8| 7.5| #5| 75| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 65.70 9| 167.10| 4| 15.00
407C| 3.2| 55| 68| 5.5| 6.5| 6:8| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 60| 60.48| =12| 227.58| =9| 39.96
5253B| 3.2| 86| 8.5| 85| #5| 7.5| 75| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 86| 8.0| 78.72 3| 306.30| 7| 46.68
8| GER [ WASSEN Christina 201B| 2.0| #5| 76| 7.0] 7.0| 65| =5| 86| 8.0] 8.0| 8.0 86| 45.60] 13| 45.60| 13| 6.60
FANDLER Florian 301B| 2.0| 78| 7.0| 5| 5| 7.5| #5| 8.0| 85| 75| 8.0| 8.0| 46.20| = 91.80|=12| 15.60
407C| 3.2| 65| 7.5| 75| 78| 7.0| 78| 7.5| 7.5| 76| 75| 7.0| 70.08| =5| 161.88| 10| 20.22
107B| 3.0| =5| 7.5| #5| 7.0| 6:6| #6| 7.5| =8| 7.5| 5| 7.0| 65.70 9| 227.58| =9| 39.96
5253B| 3.2| 76| 7.5| 75| 7.5| 75| 65| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 74.88 6| 302.46| 8| 50.52
9| MEX | DEL ANGEL 401B| 2.0| 9.0] 96| 85[ 8-8] 8.0] 86| 9.0] 98| 85| 8.5] 8.5] 51.60 2| 51.60] 2| 060
PENICHE Viviana 30182018 | 2.0 | 75| 78| 7.0| 7.0| 76| 65| 8.0| 5| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 44.40| 14| 96.00| 8| 11.40
WILLARS VALDEZ 107B| 3.0| 7.5| 65| 75| 6.0| 55| 68| 7.5| 70| 7.0| 7.0| 75| 63.00| =12| 159.00( 11| 23.10
Randal 407C| 3.2| 85| 8.5| 85| 75| 76| 7.0| 7.5| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 75| 71.04 6| 230.04| 8| 37.50
5253B| 3.2| 8.0| 88| 75| 65| 6.5| 76| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 75| 71.04| =8| 301.08| 9| 51.90
10 | USA | GILLILAND Tarrin 103B| 2.0 8.0] 85| =5| 75| 8.0| 88| 8.5| 86| 8.5] 85| 8.0] 49.20] = 49.20| = 3.00
CAPOBIANCO 2018/301B | 2.0 | 65| #5| 7.0] 8.0| 75| 86| 8.0| #5| 8.0| 7.5| 86| 46.20| =9| 9540| 9| 12.00
Andrew 107B| 3.0| 76| 8.0| 86| 7.0| 6:6| 6| 8.0| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 68.40 7| 163.80| =6| 18.30
407C| 3.2| 7.0| 60| 76| 45| 55| 5.0| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 6:6| 65| 60.48| =12| 224.28| 11| 43.26
5253B| 3.2| 75| 8.0| 86| 65| 7.5| 75| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 75| 88| 75.84 5| 300.12| 10| 52.86
11| ITA | BATKI Noemi 201B| 2.0| 8.5| 86| 85| 86| 8.0 85| 8.5 8.5] 8.5 86| 85| 50.40 3| 5040] 3| 1.80
VERZOTTO Maicol 301B| 2.0| 88| 75| 7.5| 75| 88| 7.5| 8.5| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 85| 48.60 5| 99.00| 4| 840
107B| 3.0| 66| 6.5| 65| 8| 7.5| 5| #6| 7.0| 7.5| 5| 7.0| 63.90| 11| 16290 8| 19.20
407C| 3.2| #5| 86| 7.5| 7.0| 65| 76| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 5| 7.5| 72.96| =4| 235.86| 6| 31.68
5253B| 3.2 | 40| 4.5| 45| 6.5| 68| 75| 6.0| 55| 5.5| 6.5 65| 55.68| 13| 291.54| 11| 61.44
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Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Ovrl | Points
Rank | NAT | Name No.| PP E1[ E2[ E3[ E4| E5| E6] S1] S2] S3] S4] S5 |Points | Rank | Points| Rk |Behind
12 | UKR | LIULKO Valeriia 101B| 2.0| 76| 7.0 75| 8.0 76| 86| 86| 8.0[ 8.0[ 8.0{ 86| 46.80 10| 46.80| 10| 5.40
DOLGOV Maksym | 301B/201B | 2.0 | 8| 7.5| #5| 7.5| #5| #6| 86| 8| 7.5 7.5| 7.5| 45.00| =12 91.80(=12| 15.60
407C| 3.2| 45| 5.5| 55| 8.0| 5| 88| 68| 6.0| 7.0| 7.0| 8| 64.32 10| 156.12| 12| 25.98
107B| 3.0| 56| 6.0| 66| 86| 5| 7.5| =8| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 75| 62.10 11| 218.22| 12| 49.32
5253B| 3.2| 66| 6.0| 76| 8.0| #5| 86| 76| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| #5| 69.12 11| 287.34| 12| 65.64
13| COL [ MURILLO URREA 101B| 2.0 8.0] =5| 86| =6| 7.5] =5| 86| 8.5] 85] 8.0] 8.0] 48.00 9| 4800 9 4.20
Carolina 301B/201B | 2.0 | 88| #5| 7.5| #5| %8| 7.0| 7.5| 8.0| 85| %8| 7.5| 45.00| =12| 93.00| 10| 14.40
ORTEGA SERNA 107B| 3.0 [ 45| 58| 4.5( 55| 56| 5.0( 5:6| 5.0| 5.5| 65| 6.0| 46.80| 15| 139.80| 15| 42.30
Victor 407C| 3.2| 6.0| 68| 55| 8| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 7.0| 8| 64.32 10| 204.12| 14| 63.42
5152B| 2.9| 76| 56| 6.0| 68| 6.0| 68| 6.5| 6:8| 78| 6.5| 6.5| 54.81 14| 258.93| 13| 94.05
14| CUB | GARCIA NAVARRO 301C| 2.0 #5| 7.5] 86| 65| 7.0] =8| 8.0] 86| 7.5] 7.5] 6] 45.00] =14 45.00[=14] 7.20
Tuti 5231D| 2.0| 6.5| 66| 76| 6.5| 65| 68| 7.5| 7.5| 76| 86| 7.5| 42.60 15| 87.60| 15| 19.80
AGUIRRE MANSO 405B| 2.8| 85| 96| 8.5| 66| 6.0| 65| 8.0 #5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 63.00| =12 150.60| 13| 31.50
Jeinkler 207C| 3.3| 48| 4.0| 46| 58| 55| 5.0| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 6.5 65| 54.45| 14| 205.05| 13| 62.49
107B| 3.0| 56| 65| 6.0] 4.5| 45| 46| 56/ 6.0| 65| 6.0| 6.0] 51.30 15| 256.35| 14| 96.63
15 | SGP | LIM Shen-Yan Freida| 301B/201B | 2.0 | 78| 7.0| 78| 7.5| 65| 75| 8.0 88| #5| 7.5 7.5| 45.00| =14| 45.00|=14| 7.20
CHAN Jonathan 101B| 2.0| #0| 86| 7.5| #8| 5| 7.0| 86| 8.5| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 46.80 8| 91.80|=12| 15.60
405B| 2.8| 78| 7.0| #5| 65| 6.5| 65| 7.0| 88| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 57.96 14| 149.76| 14| 32.34
107B| 3.0| 45| 66| 5.0| 3.5| 3:5| 36| 5.5| 46| 4.5| 55| 4.5| 41.40 15| 191.16| 15| 76.38
5253B| 3.2| 65| 8| 6.5| 5.5| 58| 55| 60| 6.5| 6.0| 76| 6.5| 59.52 12| 250.68| 15]102.30
16 | UZB | NUSHTAEVA Yuliya 201B| 2.0| 65| 6.5] 65| 68| 6.5] 655] 8| 85] 7.0] 8.0 7.5] 42.60 16| 42.60[ 16| 9.60
KHASANOV Botir 301B| 2.0| 68| 6.0| 68| 48| 5.0| 58| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 6.5| %8| 37.80 16| 80.40| 16| 27.00
105B| 2.3 | 45| 4.5| 56| 6.0| 58| 6:6| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 41.40 16| 121.80| 16| 60.30
405B| 2.8| 66| 55| 5.5| 4.0| 36| 56| 46| 4.0| 4.5| 4.5| 45| 37.80 16| 159.60| 16 107.94
5211A| 2.0 | 48| 55| 4.5| 68| 45| 5.5| 6.5| 68| 7.0| 7.0| 78| 36.60 16| 196.20| 16| 156.78
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver
No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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